
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 5 420 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERO FOR HER Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/2M. Ross 539142 3/2204

 2 BURRINGBAR BOYS Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/3R. Andrews 542899 2/1201

 3 HOOKS AND RIDE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 4/3186

 4 KINGSBRAE CHERYL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 544997 2/1186

 5 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1186

 6 BURNT BROTHER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2165

 7 FERNANDO DIVA Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/1T. Jordan 538617 4/3153

 8 MYSTERY MAGAZINE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/1G. Geary 507526 4/3138

 9 SMOOTH BREN 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/0114

 10 BOSSK 3 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0114

 11 CINDY SWANS 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0108

 12 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/2108

 13 EYE IN SKY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2105

 14 PRINCESS LIMP 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/0104

 15 TESSIE DESILVER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/3L. Wylie 507512 2/1102

 16 MAC MADNESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/299

 17 MR. BIRMINGHAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/087

 18 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 19 DEFINING MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/1R. Bugeja 520503 4/366

 20 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NAUGHTY BUT NICE Last start winner CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 546056 2/1161

 2 BOSSK 1 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0114

 3 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score CAP, 12/01/2022, R3, 5 2P 4P 5P 5/4E. Harris 537452 1/0144

 4 OUTBREAK ELSIE Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4A. Newstead 534598 1/0134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 1 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LENORA Last start placegetter GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 520036 10/9378

 2 PHANTOM CLYDE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 1/2M. Ross 507484 20/15333
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 2 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR CANDY Last start winner CAS, 06/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2A. Rayner 540568 8/6255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 3 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2D. King 539197 8/7216

 2 IMPRESS TROY Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 8P 3/1/1S. Keep 532789 11/6234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 4 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MARION'S REGRET Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 2P 4/1/1G. Hancock 498590 13/12276

 2 WILD AMBITION 1 Dropping in grade LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Hancock 524944 9/8231

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 13/11213

 4 JIMARY MATRIX Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 7P 4/1/1M. Ross 500842 8/5204

 5 SEVEN HOUR PARK Weighted points score RIS, 28/08/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 6P 4/1/1J. Davis 490464 22/11161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022
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 1 BUSINESS FIRST Last start winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 4P 5/3S. Casey 525587 2/1177

 2 PATTAYA PETE Last start winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 7P 5/4R. Gardoll 542830 1/0116

 3 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter GRA, 09/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0234

 4 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1186

 5 MR. WESLEY Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4K. Boan 536388 1/0118

 6 MAYFAIR RONNIE Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 544587 2/163

 7 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score LIS, 23/11/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1174

 8 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 1P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3162

 9 LET'S HAVE FUN Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1D. Casey 526149 8/7153

 10 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4141

 11 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/2138

 12 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 10/8135

 13 EXTREME MEASURES Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4F. Swain 545306 1/0129

 14 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3127

 15 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2021, R8, P (FEL)P 5P 8P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 6/5126

 16 NANDO QUINN Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 8P (FTF)P 8P 5/4K. Boan 537005 1/0123

 17 SMOOTH BREN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4P. Lavis 533442 1/0114

 18 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4L. Wylie 539391 1/0108

 19 PRINCESS LIMP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/0104

 20 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/096

 21 LOTTERY TICKET Weighted points score LIS, 28/09/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/4B. Jones 539395 1/093

 22 ROCKSTAR SOLO Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/090

 23 MR. BARACK Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3K. Boan 536393 2/181

 24 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 25 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 23/12/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 8P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/272

 26 ZELLWEGER Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 521501 3/269

 27 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 21/12/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P M 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 2P M/1B. Ellis 544064 0/0117

 2 LADY SUSAN 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/083

 3 HISPANIC MISS Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 5P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/074

 4 COLONEL ANGUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P M/1B. Ellis 544059 0/0112

 5 IMPRESS LEDECKY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1S. Keep 544554 0/096

 6 MAGICAL MANDY Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1K. Boan 537001 0/066

 7 LADY MONICA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/052

 8 BLAZING BONUS Weighted points score CAP, 12/01/2022, R1, 5 7P 6P 4P M/1E. Harris 537453 0/052

 9 FLASH GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/052

 10 LADY BELLA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/051

 11 HYPER HYPER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 539641 0/048

 12 EXIT PARKING 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/048

 13 ZENA ARENA Weighted points score GRA, 26/12/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 5P M/1C. Mcphee 542852 0/046

 14 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 1 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE Last start winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2M. Ross 507483 27/20357

 2 COLBY Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 12/10330

 3 PHANTOM CLYDE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 1/2M. Ross 507484 20/15333

 4 MERCY DASH 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/10321

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 14 January 2022 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROFICIENCY Last start placegetter CAS, 13/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 13/7276

 2 JIMARY STAR Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 3/1/1M. Ross 507480 10/4189

 3 SILVER TICKET Weighted points score BGC, 22/12/2021, R9, 2 8P 1P 1P 3/1/2B. Jones 507513 7/6177
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 4 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH MAGIC Last start winner LIS, 21/12/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2R. Cooke 543146 5/4192

 2 WILD AMBITION 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2J. Hancock 524944 9/8231

 3 MATISSE GAMBLER 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2P. Lavis 497275 13/11213
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAROMI ROSE Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3K. Boan 537000 2/1126

 2 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R10, P 8P 4P 2P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6177

 3 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4141

 4 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 3M 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3127

 5 MISS MAGAZINE Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1G. Geary 507518 5/4120

 6 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 16/10/2021, R5, 2 8P 2P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/2108

 7 EYE IN SKY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 02/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 8P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2105

 8 MR. BIRMINGHAM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4C. Mcphee 542854 1/087

 9 CRAFTY CAZA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Wylie 507510 5/278

 10 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/175

 11 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/01/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 4/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P M 420 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Last start placegetter LIS, 14/12/2021, R1, P 3P M/1F. Swain 545308 0/0117

 2 BONBON FIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 6P M/1F. Hancock 532593 0/0114

 3 HYPERDRIVE Last start placegetter LIS, 21/12/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 7P M/1A. Newstead 534596 0/0114

 4 LADY SUSAN 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/083

 5 LEVI LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/12/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0116

 6 RICH PORTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 26/12/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 6P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0106

 7 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/058

 8 FLYING SPUR Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 4P M/1L. Green 532477 0/056

 9 BORN BLUE CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1D. Lowe 539153 0/056

 10 LADY MONICA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/052

 11 FLASH GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/052

 12 LADY BELLA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/051

 13 HYPER HYPER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1S. Lockhart 539641 0/048

 14 EXIT PARKING 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIKE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/01/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 2/1/2F. Hancock 533611 8/6297

 2 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 16/5321
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS INTEGRITY Last start winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R6, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 9/5183

 2 DASHING DISPLAY Last start placegetter CAS, 13/01/2022, R9, P 2P 6C 1C 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 12/6259

 3 TRIBAL MAGIC Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2F. Swain 508189 13/10195

 4 SUPREME STREAM Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 4/1/2G. Geary 500990 11/10246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CASH UPFRONT Last start placegetter GRA, 09/01/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4F. Geary 527477 4/0246

 2 JIMARY SPITFIRE Last start placegetter LIS, 11/01/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 7C 5/1M. Ross 507478 8/6212

 3 BOSSK 2 Last start Provincial winner LIS, 11/01/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0114

 4 MR. BARROW Dropping in grade GRA, 09/01/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1F. Hancock 532597 5/4132

 5 COLONEL TRIGGER Weighted points score GRA, 09/01/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 3P 5/1R. Gardoll 530764 6/4171

 6 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/2108

 7 CRAFTY CAZA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 04/01/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 7P 5/2L. Wylie 507510 5/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 18 January 2022

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 11/01/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0108
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